
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OFFER 5000 
 

 

12.02.2022 
 

 

Technical information / equipments / prices 

2022 Mercedes-Maybach GLS 600 4MATIC 

SUV Paintwork:  197 Obsidian black met. 

Upholstery: 954  Leather nappa mahagoni brown / macciato beige 

01U 

14U 

20U 

Preinstallation for navigation service 

Smartphone integration 

Preinstallation Car Sharing 

  
231 

233 

235 

237 

238 

291 

292 

293 

297 

299 

307 

Integrated garage opener in inside mirror 

DISTRONIC 

Parking assistant 

BSM Blind Spot Monitor 

Trace assistant 

Airbags 

PRE-SAFE impulse side 

Engage-sensor for co drivers seat 

Roller blinds in the rear 

PRE-SAFE System 

Cupholder temperated in the rear 

  
311 

33U 

351 

355 

362 

365 

367 

399 

401 

402 

406 

413 

421 

449 

452 

Cupholder temperated 

Remote services plus 

Mercedes-Benz emergency call system 

Extended MBUX functions 

Communication module (LTE) for me connect services 

Hard-disc navigation 

Pre-installation for Live Traffic Information 

Multi contour seats front 

Front seats climatised 

Rear seats climatised 

Multicontour rear seats 

Panoramic sliding roof 

Automatic nine-speed transmission, 9G-TRONIC 

Folding tables in the rear 

Co-driver seat electrically adjustable from the rear 

  Executive seats 453 

Cooling compartment in the rear 308 

First-class fond 224 



864 MBUX Fond-entertainment 
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463 

475 

489 

Head-up Display 

Controlled pressure in tire 

AIRMATIC-package 

  
501 

513 

537 

543 

550 

551 

581 

582 

628 

642 

70B 

72B 

735 

360 degree - camera 

Traffic sign assistant 

Digital radio 

Sun visor doubled 

Trailer coupling with ESP stabilizing 

Anti-theft alarm system 

Automatic climate control THERMOTRONIC 

Comfort automatic climate control THERMOTRONIC rear 

Adaptive full beam assistant plus 

MULTIBEAM LED 

Reflective vest for driver 

Additional USB ports 

Trim package exclusive 

  

  

  
840 Heat-insulating dark-tinted glass 

  
868 

874 

876 

882 

883 

890 

897 

898 

902 

903 

B51 

B67 

Widescreen Cockpit 

MAGIC VISION CONTROL, heated 

Ambient lighting 

Anti-tow-away-system 

Power locking for doors 

EASY-PACK tailgate 

Wireless charging for mobile phones 

Wireless charging for mobile phones in the rear 

Seat heating plus, front seats 

Seat heating plus for back seats 

TIREFIT 

Car key black glossy 

  
H34 Wood trim MANUFAKTUR lime line structure brown glossy 

TWO-TONE PAINTWORK BLACK-RED C21 

TV-Tuner 865 

Burmester High-End 3D-Surround-Soundsystem 811 

Model-year 802 

MANUFAKTUR roof liner leather nappa macciato beige 75U 

E-ACTIVE BODY CONTROL 490 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OFFER 5000 
 

 
12.02.2022 

 

 

Page 3 

 

L3D 

P17 

P20 

P21 

P47 

P49 

P64 

P69 

P82 

PAF 

PBR 

Wood/leather steering wheel 

KEYLESS-GO comfort package 

Drive assistance package PLUS 

AIR-BALANCE package 

Parking-package with 360°-camera 

Mirror package 

Memory package 

Warmth comfort package 

URBAN GUARD vehicle protection plus 

Acoustic comfort package 

ENERGIZING package plus 

  
U10 

U14 

Automatic deactivation of co-driver airbag 

High-pile floor mats 

  
U38 

U58 

Instrument panel top in leather nappa 

2 wireless headphones 

  
U67 

ZZ 0 

ZZ 1 

230 V socket in the rear 

Factory delivery / PDI 

Port trucking 
 

 

Total price EUR  

 

Best regards 

MANUFAKTUR leather package U61 

MBUX augmented reality for navigation U19 

Maybach forged wheels 23", multi-spoke-design R65 


